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IFMT CAMPUS ALTA FLORESTA

RELAÇÃO DE DOCENTES

Nº DOCENTES ASSINATURA

1 ADRIANO CAMPOS

2 ALESSANDRO DOS SANTOS GOES

3 ALEXANDER STEIN DE LUCA

4 ALVARO BRAGA DE MOURA NETO

5 AMANDA LOIOLA DE CARVALHO

6 CLÁUDIA LÚCIA FERIGATO BUENO

7 EDNEI ISIDORO DE ALMEIDA

8 EDUARDO MACHADO DOS SANTOS

9 EMERSON LUIS HOFFMANN

10 EVELINE DE MAGALHÃES WERNER RODRIGUES

11 FELIPE BOZ SANTOS

12 FLÁVIO ANTÔNIO LÚCIO ALVES

13 IGOR DE LIMA E SILVA

14 JULIO CÉSAR DOS SANTOS

15 LUIZ CARLOS DOS SANTOS

16 MANOEL SILVA E SOUZA

17 MARCELO LUIZ DA SILVA

18 MARIA OSEIA BIER

19 MICAELA PAFUME COELHO

20 NEANDER PINHEIRO CABRAL

21 NEILO MÁRCIO DA SILVA VAZ

22 ROGÉRIO DA SILVA MATOS

23 SIMONE HEMKEMEIER

24

25

26

27

28

29

30


